
AUTHORIZED NOTARIES PUBLIC  
Authorized Notaries Public are available to issue Confidential Marriage Licenses and may be able to 

perform marriage ceremonies. For availability, please contact the Notary Public directly.  
  

Notary Public Name Contact Number Email Address Languages Spoken 

Alina Moreno 619-422-4885 alina.moreno@morenoandassociates.com English, Spanish 

Andre Fartash 
Fareghzadeh Tolu 

858-213-4142 andretolu@gmail.com English 

B. D. Howard III 619-213-6259 bdhoward8th@gmail.com English, Spanish 

Beatriz Hangis 760-492-3054 hangis@gmail.com English, Spanish 

Bethel Nathan 619-943-3354 hello@sdmarriageservices.com English 

Cindy Dalila Lopez 619-512-2781 hosannanotary@gmail.com English, Spanish 

Daniel DeSantis-Mallia 213-254-5222 signheresocal@gmail.com English 

Gary Allen Silvett 619-272-0738 garysilvett@yahoo.com English 

Jason Nathan 619-943-3354 hello@sdmarriageservices.com English 

Jessica Toby 858-869-9809 jessica@beacontransactions.com English 

Judith K. Walters 619-670-1225 elbeir1@yahoo.com English 

Krista S. Harmon 619-729-3710 harmonkrista12@gmail.com English 

Kristen Weiss 619-663-6360 kweiss@sandiegonsa.com English 

Maria E. Del Rio 619-238-5514 medelrio@ymail.com English, Spanish 

Marina Isabel Miller 760-224-2932 serviamerica@hotmail.com English, Spanish 

Martha C. Gomez 619-250-7794 mcg4256a@gmail.com English, Spanish 

Priscilla P. Town 619-373-2751 priscilla.town@curlypriservices.com English, Spanish 

R. J. Avila Jr 760-758-5589 rjavila@juno.com English 

Renate A. Daversa 619-252-9970 sandiegonotarygirl@gmail.com English 

Rosa Maurisset Sanchez 619-500-1693 rmsnotary.ls@gmail.com English, Spanish 

Sherry L. Smith 619-787-8121 anytimeweddingchapel3@gmail.com English 

Xochilt Negrete Sanchez 619-761-8988 nandstaxprofessional@gmail.com English, Spanish 
  

For more information on obtaining a marriage license or ceremony with the 
San Diego Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk office nearest you, please visit 

our website at www.sdarcc.gov or contact us at (619) 237-0502.  
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